Technical Information
TI 389e00
No. 51506459
Retractable Assemblies for
pH/Redox Measurement
CleanStar OPA 933 and OPA 939
Compact Retractable Assemblies for Installation of
pH/Redox Electrodes in Tanks or Pipelines

NNN No Name
YYY Special version acc. to customers specification
OPA 939- complete order code
CleanStar OPA 933/939
11
Accessories
Welding socket G1¼, straight, stainless steel 316Ti; order no.: A933Z-ES35G
G1¼ inclined 15°, stainless steel 316Ti; order no.: A933Z-ES35S
Blind plug for G 1¼ process
connection
Stainless steel 316Ti with VITON® seal
G 1¼ connection, internal thread; order no.: A933Z-BV35
Flow chamber DN 25, G 1¼ external thread, stainless steel 316Ti; order no.: A933Z-DF25VA
DN 50, cast iron chamber lined with PFA, order no.: A933Z-DN50PFA
Electrolyte vessel The electrolyte vessel OPY 7 is used to supply electrodes filled with liquid electrolyte in unpres-
surized or pressurized applications. If a reference electrode is installed, then the electrolyte
vessel can be used as an electrolyte bridge.
Set of seals for contact with
medium
Electrode holder standard version: EPDM; order no.: A933DISA-EPDM
VITON®; order no.: A933DISA-FPM
KALREZ®; order no.: A933DISA-KAL
(not for flange connection)
Electrode holder sterilisable version: EPDM; order no.: A933-SDISA-EPDM
VITON®; order no.: A933-SDISA-FPM
pH/Redox combination
electrodes,
length 120 mm
Gel electrodes OPS 11/12
pH/Redox combination
electrodes,
length 225 mm
Gel electrodes OPS 11/12
KCl liquid electrode OPS 41 (with SSA or ESS head)
Hose nozzles for rinse
connections
G ¼, DN 12, stainless steel 316L (2 pcs.); order no.: A933Z-ST12
Retrofit Kit limit switches pneumatic limit switches (2 pcs.); order no.: A933Z-PS
TI 389e00/02.01
Printed in Germany / FM 5.5 +SGML / DT (51506459)
Supplementary documentation
Supplementary